

			Total Taxable Amount	13,616.7		2,451.00
			Total Invoice Amount	16,068.00		
IGST	CGST	SGST				
0.00	1,225.50	1,225.50				
Rupees : Fifteen Thousands Two Hundred And Forty Two Only.						

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorized signator



ORIGINAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		45812	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		25 Oct 2025	
M C Modi Educational Trust SOHAM MANSION, 5-4-187/3 and 4, 2ND FLOOR, M.G ROAD,, SECUNDERABAD, Ranga Reddy Hyderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAATM5488Q2ZO PAN:AAATM5488Q		Muraharipally village Survey no 31&32,		PO No		20251023036	
				PO Date		23 Oct 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM5925-Plumbing-CPVC Conceled stop cock--20mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	565.50	3,393	18.00	610.74
2	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm- Nos.	39174000	50.00	11.00	550	18.00	99.00
3	PLUM8052-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow-- 20x15mm-Nos.	39174000	30.00	42.43	1,273	18.00	229.12
4	PLUM8268-Plumbing-CPVC End Cap-- 20mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	7.48	112	18.00	20.19
5	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm- Nos.	39174000	30.00	191.40	5,742	18.00	1,033.56
6	PLUM6240-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer FTA-- 20x15mm-Nos.	39174000	30.00	11.00	330	18.00	59.4
7	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution-- 500gms-Nos.	39174000	4.00	271.90	1,088	18.00	195.76
8	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm- Nos.	39174000	15.00	16.60	249	18.00	44.82
9	PLUM6514-Plumbing-CPVC Thread End Plug--15mm-Nos.	39174000	30.00	6.00	180	18.00	32.4
	Transport Charges			700.00		18.00	126.00

